UMW HT73xx-A
1.Description
2.Features
Ultra low quiescent current: 2.0µA (typ.)
High input voltage (up to 12V)
Output voltage accuracy: tolerance ±3%
Low dropout voltage
Package form:SOT-23,SOT-89,TO-92

www.umw-ic.com UMW HT73xx-A
Low Power Consumption LDO
11.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW HT7325-A
UMW HT7327-A
UMW HT7330-A
UMW HT7333-A
UMW HT7336-A
UMW HT7340-A
UMW HT7344-A
UMW HT7350-A
HT7325-A
HT7327-A
HT7330-A
HT7333-A